IN PERFECTION
WE BELIEVE Microcure（Suzhou）Medical Technology Co.,Ltd.
Web: https://www.microcuremed.com/
Add: 1-101,188 Jialingjiang Road, Suzhou New District, Jiangsu, P.R.China.
Contact: Jerrish Young（Overseas Sales Department）
TEL: +86-0512-62916116
Mobile: +86-13681881006
Email: export@microcure.com.cn

Make reloads to easily clamp and release, free up surgeons’
hands .
ORDER CODE LENGTH(mm) SHAFT DIAMETER(mm)
60 12WZULS-A-S
160 12WZULS-A-L
260 12WZULS-A-XL
60 12WZULS-B-S
160 12WZULS-B-L
260 12WZULS-B-XL
MODELSRELOADS
STAPLER
SPECIFICATIONS COLOR OF RELOADS
30-2.5WZULS-P1

RELOADS
white
Order Information
TRI STAPLE
06 Rotating system
The marble-type rotary nob delivers more smooth,stable and easy
rotation,and the large wave-shaped knob for easy one-handed
operation.
07 Different specifications
The gun has 3 models total,and is compatible with reloads of all specifi-
cations,which also include different models according to their colors
and heights, helping to deliver superior performance according to a
range of thickness.
07 08
*WZULS-A is with rubber inlay and WZULS-B is without rubber inlay.
*OEM services are available.
01
Provide simple operation, lightening the burden on surgeons.
Simple to use
02
Eases patients’ pains and improves operation efficiency.
Fast suture
03
Minimizes the incision scar and postoperative recovery time.
Quick recovery
MODELS STAPLER WIDTH (mm)
WZDSS-A-15N 12
WZDSS-A-15W 13.8
WZDSS-A-25N 12
WZDSS-A-25W 13.8
WZDSS-A-35N 12
WZDSS-A-35W 13.8
WZDSS-A-45N 12
WZDSS-A-45W
STAPLER DIAMETER (mm)
0.6
0.6